
 

Christmas 
Break 
Schedule 
Hartland’s Caroselli Aquatic Center 
810-626-2279 – 10635 Dunham Rd, Hartland, MI 48353 

Thursday, December 21: Adult Open & Lap Swim 8am – 9am 
  Holiday Open Swim (3 lanes) 1pm – 3pm 
Friday,  December 22: Adult Open & Lap Swim 6am – 9am 
  Holiday Open Swim (3 lanes) 1pm – 3pm 
Saturday, December 23: Adult Open & Lap Swim 7:30am – 9am 
  Holiday Open Swim (3 lanes) 1pm – 3pm 
Sunday, December 24: Closed 
Monday, December 25: Closed 
Tuesday, December 26: Adult Open & Lap Swim 8am – 9am 
  Holiday Open Swim (3 lanes) 1pm – 3pm 
Wednesday, December 27: Adult Open & Lap Swim 6am – 9am 
  Holiday Open Swim (3 lanes) 1pm – 3pm 
Thursday, December 28: Adult Open & Lap Swim 8am – 9am 
  Holiday Open Swim (3 lanes) 1pm – 3pm 
Friday, December 29: Adult Open & Lap Swim 6am – 9am 
  Holiday Open Swim (3 lanes) 1pm – 3pm 
Saturday, December 30: Adult Open & Lap Swim 7:30am – 9am 
  Holiday Open Swim (3 lanes) 1pm – 3pm  

Sunday, December 31: Closed 
Monday, January 1: Closed 
Tuesday, January 2: Adult Open & Lap Swim 8am – 9am 
  Holiday Open Swim (3 lanes) 1pm – 3pm 


